



July 4, 2024

To

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Scrip Code: AMBUJACEM

Scrip Code: 500425

Luxembourg Exchange

Stock

BSE Limited

Code: US02336R2004

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate I Issue of Duplicate Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have received information from our Registrar & Transfer Agents regarding loss / theft of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates as per details attached.

We have initiated the process for issue of duplicate share certificates.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,

For AMBUJA CEMENTS LIMITED

MANISH MISTRY Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: as above

Ambuja Cements Limited Registered Office: Adani Corporate House Shantigram, S. G. Highway, Khodiyar, Ahmedabad – 382 421, Gujarat, India Ph +91 79-2656 5555 www.ambujacement.com CIN: L26942GJ1981PLC004717

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

Thu 7/4/2024 04:00

To:Vinayak G Khandekar <vinayak.khandekar@adani.com> Cc:sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in <sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in>

1 attachments (592 KB)

ID96081.pdf;

CAUTION: This mail has originated from outside Adani. Please exercise caution with links and attachments.

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
03 Jul 2024	R30843	RAMILA HASMUKH HARIYA	16641	20605436 - 20606185	750	Lost By Holder
03 Jul 2024	R30843	RAMILA HASMUKH HARIYA	16641	910969636 - 910970010	375	Lost By Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

Thu 7/4/2024 04:00

To:Vinayak G Khandekar <vinayak.khandekar@adani.com> Cc:sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in <sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in>

1 attachments (592 KB)

ID96082.pdf;

CAUTION: This mail has originated from outside Adani. Please exercise caution with links and attachments.

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
03 Jul 2024	R34788	RAMILA HASHMUKH HARIYA	16622	20588351 - 20591000	2650	Lost By Holder
03 Jul 2024	R34788	RAMILA HASHMUKH HARIYA	16622	910961096 - 910962420	1325	Lost By Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

Thu 7/4/2024 04:00

To:Vinayak G Khandekar <vinayak.khandekar@adani.com> Cc:sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in <sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in>

1 attachments (4 MB)

ID96080.pdf;

CAUTION: This mail has originated from outside Adani. Please exercise caution with links and attachments.

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
03 Jul 2024	v10161	VISHNU PRASAD SARAF	22552	25807391 - 25810390	3000	Lost By Holder
03 Jul 2024	v10161	VISHNU PRASAD SARAF	22552	913570458 - 913571957	1500	Lost By Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

Thu 7/4/2024 04:02

To:Vinayak G Khandekar <vinayak.khandekar@adani.com> Cc:sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in <sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in>

1 attachments (2 MB)

ID96083.pdf;

CAUTION: This mail has originated from outside Adani. Please exercise caution with links and attachments.

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
03 Jul 2024	0136118	NOBIN KUMAR DUTTA	99498	1515385148 - 1515385167	20	Lost By Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

RE: Stop Mark - Duplicate cases

Sanketh Shetty <sanketh.shetty@linkintime.co.in>

Thu 7/4/2024 10:36

To:Vinayak G Khandekar <vinayak.khandekar@adani.com>

CAUTION: This mail has originated from outside Adani. Please exercise caution with links and attachments.

Regards,

LINKIntime

A part of MUFG Corporate Markets, a division of MUFG Pension & Market Services

Sanketh Shetty

Associate-Client Coordinator, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd

P: +91 22 49186000 (Extn: 2334) Mobile : 8928170997

E: Sanketh.shetty@linkintime.co.in W: www.linkintime.co.in



Our Product Offerings

From: Sanketh Shetty <sanketh.shetty@linkintime.co.in>

Sent: Saturday, June 22, 2024 11:38 AM

To: 'Vinayak G Khandekar' <vinayak.khandekar@adani.com>

Cc: 'Sujata Poojary' <sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in>; 'Rajesh Shrivastava (rajesh.shrivastava@linkintime.co.in)' <rajesh.shrivastava@linkintime.co.in>

Subject: Stop Mark - Duplicate cases

Dear Sir,

We have received a valid documents for Duplicate cum Name Deletion (Folio No - 0119633) for which you are requested to please provide the stop Intimation to BSE.

Inward No	Received Date	Request Type	Seller Folio	Seller Name	Buyer Folio	Buyer Name	Approval Date	Status	Scanned Document	Reply Document	Reply date	Both
DU519756	19/06/2024	Share Duplicate Issue	I N119633	SHASHI BAKSHI	0119633	SHASHI BAKSHI		Deemed Objection	View	View		

Cert Number	Start_Dist_No	End_Dist_No	Total Shares
92352	1515058029	1515058048	20

Cert Number	Transfer ID	Request Type	Reason	Apply Date
92352	ST44210	· '	Lost By Holder	26/09/2018

Regards,

LINKIntime

A part of MUFG Corporate Markets, a division of MUFG Pension & Market Services

Sanketh Shetty

Associate-Client Coordinator, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd

P: +91 22 49186000 (Extn: 2334) Mobile: 8928170997

E: Sanketh.shetty@linkintime.co.in W: www.linkintime.co.in



Our Product Offerings